Femminile Eccellenza - Campionato regionale - Girone A

Partite del 09/03/2025

FiammaMonza VS
Crema VS
Pro Palazzolo VS
Mantova VS
Doverese VS
Tabiago VS
Bresso VS
Accademia Milano VS

Castello Citta' di Cantu’
CG Bresso

Citta' di Brugherio
CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Citta' di Varese

Como

Erbusco

Riozzese

Classifica

Squadre

Pro Palazzolo

Como

Doverese

Erbusco

Mantova

Citta' di Varese
FiammaMonza
Crema

Accademia Milano
Citta' di Brugherio
Bresso

Castello Citta' di Cantu’
CG Bresso

CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Tabiago

Riozzese

5

Pti

64

61

61

58

55

41

37

36

32

32

26

23

9

8

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

21

20

20

18

18

13

11

11

10

Prossimo Turno: Partite del 16/03/2025

Erbusco

Citta' di Brugherio

Castello Citta' di Cantu’

Citta' di Varese

Como

Riozzese

CITTA' DI SEGRATE

CG Bresso
P S GF GS
1 2 121 16
1 3 126 13
1 3 76 17
4 2 113 32
1 5 56 23
2 9 59 46
4 9 45 41
3 10 46 53
5 10 35 45
2 12 40 53
5 12 31 62
2 15 47 71
3 19 29 87
5 18 24 113
3 20 15 119
4 20 14 86

VS

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

DR

105

113

59

81

33

13

-104

=72

Pro Palazzolo
Accademia Milano
Bresso

Crema

Doverese

Tabiago
FiammaMonza

Mantova

Pe



