



Femminile Eccellenza - Campionato regionale - Girone A

Partite del 09/03/2025					
FiammaMonza	VS	Castello Citta' di Cantu'	5	0	
Crema	VS	CG Bresso	2	1	
Pro Palazzolo	VS	Citta' di Brugherio	2	0	
Mantova	vs	CITTA' DI SEGRATE	2	1	
Doverese	VS	Citta' di Varese	2	0	
Tabiago	VS	Como	0	12	
Bresso	VS	Erbusco	0	6	
Accademia Milano	VS	Riozzese	2	0	

Prossimo Turno: Partite del 16/03/2025

Erbusco	VS	Pro Palazzolo
Citta' di Brugherio	VS	Accademia Milano
Castello Citta' di Cantu'	VS	Bresso
Citta' di Varese	VS	Crema
Como	VS	Doverese
Riozzese	VS	Tabiago
CITTA' DI SEGRATE	vs	FiammaMonza
CG Bresso	VS	Mantova

Classifica

Squadre	Pti	G	V	P	S	GF	GS	DR	Pe
Pro Palazzolo	64	24	21	1	2	121	16	105	0
Como	61	24	20	1	3	126	13	113	0
Doverese	61	24	20	1	3	76	17	59	0
Erbusco	58	24	18	4	2	113	32	81	0
Mantova	55	24	18	1	5	56	23	33	0
Citta' di Varese	41	24	13	2	9	59	46	13	0
FiammaMonza	37	24	11	4	9	45	41	4	0
Crema	36	24	11	3	10	46	53	-7	0
Accademia Milano	32	24	9	5	10	35	45	-10	0
Citta' di Brugherio	32	24	10	2	12	40	53	-13	0
Bresso	26	24	7	5	12	31	62	-31	0
Castello Citta' di Cantu'	23	24	7	2	15	47	71	-24	0
CG Bresso	9	24	2	3	19	29	87	-58	0
CITTA' DI SEGRATE	8	24	1	5	18	24	113	-89	0
Tabiago	6	24	1	3	20	15	119	-104	0
Riozzese	4	24	0	4	20	14	86	-72	0